® g & ® 5 w
1 *

£ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d £ d L ;
i

Y

L4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - » - 3

;A.l!llWVll\ ¢

T\
- - -

FRONT ISO

b\ - - - - - - - - - -

REAR ISO

L J L L ] L ] L ] L ] L ] L ] L ] L ] L ] L ] L ] L ] L ] L ]

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - L] - 5
o

SHIPPING WEIGHT: 235 LBS

RELEASE STATUS

Production

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS PROPRIETARY
INFORMATION AND IS LOANED SUBJECT
TO RETURN UPON DEMAND AND UPON
THE EXPRESS CONDITION THAT IT WILL

NOT BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL

TO THE INTEREST OF EATON CORPORATION

ENCLOSURE - 44U X 30W X 48D

CAGE NUMBER: | ORIG EPR: EPR144347
81824 DES.BY RArora 01/12/15 E AT.“
DRWN. BY RArora 01/12/15
DESIGN MGMT SITE: | PROD GRP 50 - Paramount

Worcester COLOR:
— T S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE
ANGLE PROJECTION UNLESS SPEC'D MATERIAL:
XX .02 OTHER: SHEET: 1 OFE 5 REV DATE:  03/04/15
A 03/04/15 RArora REPLACE PDUBRCKTW WITH PDUBRCKTWPMT (WIDER PDU BRACKET) ECO-077724 [T X0+ 005 A TERIALENSH L
REV | REV. DATE REV'D BY CURRENT REVISION DESCRIPTION ECN OR EPR NUMBER (5 O ALL DIMENSIONS SPEC #| - D ETN'ENC443O488E REV A

IN INCHES




RELEASE STATUS

Production

5 SA PDUBRCKTPMT POWER STRIP BRACKET ASSY - PMT FRAME 1
4 MA PMTNWTP3048 ASSEMBLY - TOP PANEL, 30W X 48D 1
3 MA PMTFRM443045 WLD - FRAME, 44U X 30W X 45D 1
2 MA JRR44CMSQ RM REDUCER RAILS - 44U, 1
1 MA JFTK30 FRAME TRIM KIT - 30"W 1
ITEM | TYPE DOCUMENT # DESCRIPTION QTY
CAGE NUMBER: ORIG EPR: EPR144347
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS PROPRIETARY A
INFORMATION AND IS LOANED SUBJECT 81824 DES.BY RArora 01/12/15 E. '"
IO SRS b SR BY_Fvor [
NOT BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL :
TO THE INTEREST OF EATON CORPORATION DESIGV? MG'\:'T SITE: PEEEEOGRRP 20 - Paramount ENCLOSURE - 44U X 30W X 48D
orcester :
P TeE— ———— SRS GA NA S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE
ANGLE PROJECTION UNLESS SPEC'D MATERIAL:
XX+ .02 OTHER: SHEET: 2 OF 5 REV DATE: 03/04/15
A | 03/04/15 RArora | REPLACE PDUBRCKTW WITH PDUBRCKTWPMT (WIDER PDU BRACKET) ECO-077724 . XX+ 005 T
REV | REV.DATE | REVDBY |CURRENT REVISION DESCRIPTION ECNOREPRNUMBER| [ FLOWETSIoN SPEC #|- D [ETN-ENC4430485E| REV A




REAR

I B R EEEEEEREEBEEEEEEEBEEEEEIEREIEN,.

. |

=

29.25 — =
RAIL SPACING

s

RELEASE STATUS

Production

] i
o0
GROUND STU ﬂ O
‘........................‘ O(\o. N 2.OOFROMFRONT
S OF RAIL TO FRONT
TOP ft&- ‘P OF CORNER POST
DETAIL D
SCALE 0.200
SECTION B-B D
48.02 e ——— 3000 ——=
—E= A
= ‘:!.: (-] (-] (- — ; (- N— - (-] & > : — r —
E]:. '-’.5"':"""""""' st ..t.] o T
ﬂo; ° ag go [I * :.-
®; ; ..l .
beo % : :
boo | "y i
|D "l L
- lu'-l— E“
| boo 1
,[]; oo oo oo oo ss se o | '5_4;“
©: e o . (. o]4
83.93 boo = : :
: 1 0 :
boo | .. :
00 .. :
og e b L
® . u g {:
|- U :3 -3 -3 - — 3 - m— -3 -3 !:.ou =5
—A SECTION A-A
45.27 FRAME ]
FRONT
LEFT SIDE
D ¢
I: :I — LEVELING FEET
D ¢
%ﬂ . X jf% CAGE NUMBER:  |ORIG EPR: EPR144347
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS PROPRIETARY A
INFORMATION AND IS LOANED SUBJECT 81 82 4 DES. BY RArora 01/12/15 E-T."
BOTTOM O RETUR UPON DEIND A N DRWN BY_RArora
T THE INTEREST OF EATON CORPORATION DES'GVC' MG“t”S'TE: e e ENCLOSURE - 44U X 30W X 48D
orcester :
DRAWN IN THIRD TOLERANCE‘ CRS GA: N/A S'SER'ES W/ RACK HYGIENE
ANGLE PROJECTION UN§<E><S§ ST)ECD MATERIAL: OTHER: SHEET: REV DATE: 03/04/15
A 03/04/15 RArora REPLACE PDUBRCKTW WITH PDUBRCKTWPMT (WIDER PDU BRACKET) ECO-077724 - XXX+ 005 T TERALFNS | 208 '
REV | REV.DATE REV'DBY |CURRENT REVISION DESCRIPTION ECNOREPRNUMBER] [ O e SPEC #] - D |ETN-ENCA4430485E | REV A




DESCRIPTION ASSEMBLY NUMBER REVISION
W righT . Iﬂ e ENCLOSURE - 44U X 30W X 48D ETN-ENC4430488E A
| S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE 03/04/15
T PERT | R FREVREVD Mo NUMBER ASSY! Rev DESCRIPTION1 DESCRIPTION2 QTY PRODUCT GROUP VENDOR VENDOR P/N NOTES RELEASE STATUS | MAYCE! TRV
1 MA ETN-ENC443048SE 1 A ENCLOSURE - 44U X 30W X 48D S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE 1 50 - Paramount - - Production X
2 MA PMTFRM443045 2 A WLD - FRAME, 44U X 30W X 45D W/ RACK HYGIENE 1 50 - Paramount Production M X
3 MA 24887X 3 A WLD - FRAME, 44U, 84H X 30W X 45D SPECIAL - EATON, HYGIENE, 2 EPDU 1 50 - Paramount Production M X
4 MP 22091X 4 A WELDMENT- BOTTOM FRAME 30"W X 45"D 1 50 - Paramount Production M X
) SA 96945 5 - WELDMENT - 30" WIDE BTM CHANNEL/REINFORCEMENTS 1 50 - Paramount Production X
6 SM 96928 6 B BOTTOM CHANNEL 30" WIDE, FIDELITY 1 50 - Paramount Production -
7 SM 87648 6 F BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT LEFT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
8 SM 87649 6 F BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT RIGHT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
9 CP 68553 6 - 3/8 - 16 WELDNUT 2 50 Production
10 SM 96971 5 B RACK MOUNT RAIL TRACK 48" DEEP 2 50 - Paramount Production -
11 SA 96596 5 - WELDMENT - 30" WIDE BTM CHANNEL/REINFORCEMENTS 1 50 - Paramount Production X
12 SM 96594 6 D BOTTOM CHANNEL 30" WIDE 1 50 - Paramount Production -
13 SM 87648 6 F BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT LEFT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
14 SM 87649 6 F BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT RIGHT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
15 CP 68553 6 - 3/8 - 16 WELDNUT 2 50 Production
16 CP 87334 ) - THREADED INSERT - 1/4 - 20 4 Production
17 CP 54348 5 - SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 4 - - Production B -
18 SM 97394 4 C UPRIGHT - LH, 84" HIGH WELDED - CUSTOM 1 50 - Paramount Production
19 SM 97395 4 D UPRIGHT - RH, 84" HIGH WELDED - CUSTOM 1 50 - Paramount Production
20 SM 99158 4 C UPRIGHT - REAR LH, 84" HIGH WELDED, CUST, 2 EPDU 1 50 - Paramount Production M -
21 SM 99159 4 C UPRIGHT - REAR RH, 84" HIGH WELDED - CUST, 2 EPDU 1 50 - Paramount Production M X
22 MP 22092X 4 A WELDMENT- TOP FRAME 30"W X 45"D 1 50 - Paramount Production M X
23 SA 96267 _ ) - WELDMENT - 30" WIDTH TOP CHANNEL/REINFORCEMENTS 1 50 - Paramount - - Production M X
24 SM 96265 6 A FRONT,TOP CHANNEL,30"W WELDED - K/D FRAME 1 50 - Paramount - - Production M X
25 SM 87650 6 F TOP REINFORCEMENT LEFT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
26 SM 87651 6 F TOP REINFORCEMENT RIGHT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
27 SM 96971 5 B RACK MOUNT RAIL TRACK 48" DEEP 2 50 - Paramount Production -
28 SA 96597 5 - WELDMENT - 30" WIDTH TOP CHANNEL/REINFORCEMENTS 1 50 - Paramount - - Production X
29 SM 96595 6 C TOP CHANNEL - 30" WIDE WELDED - K/D FRAME 1 50 - Paramount - - Production -
30 SM 87650 6 F TOP REINFORCEMENT LEFT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
31 SM 87651 6 F TOP REINFORCEMENT RIGHT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
32 CP 87334 ) - THREADED INSERT - 1/4 - 20 4 Production
33 CP 54348 ) - SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 4 - - Production B -
34 SM 96046 4 - CENTER RAIL MOUNT- 45" DEEP, DOD - 2 50 - Paramount Production -
35 CP 82555 4 - SCREW, 10-24 X1/2 FHTF SWAGE FM - 8 Production B
36 SM 8686X 4 A BRACKET BOTTOM FILLER 4 50 - Paramount Production
37 CP 66714 4 H SCREW, PAN HEAD SWAGEFORM (OR EQUIVALENT) 8 Production B
38 CP 80290 4 L BLIND RIVET, 1/4" DIA. SD 84 BS 8 Multiple Association Production
39 CP 87448 3 - WARNING LABEL TIPPING HAZARD 2 Production
40 CP 89942 3 A LEVELER, 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 4 50 OHIO NUT & BOLT CQ. FHS3339 Production M
41 CP 87654 3 - PEM STUD - FLUSH HEAD 1/4-20 X .625 4 PEM FH-024-10-ZI Production
42 CR 87260 3 C FILLER STRIP - 2 50 - Paramount - - Production B -




DESCRIPTION ASSEMBLY NUMBER REVISION
W righT . Iﬂ e ENCLOSURE - 44U X 30W X 48D ETN-ENC4430488E A
| S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE 03/04/15

43 | SA PMKIT44 3 WELDED FRAME KIT 1 50 - Paramount Production

44 | MA PMTNWTP3048 2 ASSEMBLY - TOP PANEL, 30W X 48D (2) X 6" CABLE PORTS 1 - Production M | X
45 | SA 22483X 3 WELDMENT- TOP PANEL 30" W x 45"D 1 50 - Paramount - - Production M | -
46 | SM 22483X 4 ENCLOSURE TOP PANEL 30" W x 45" D 1 50 - Paramount - - Production M | -
47 | CP 87482 4 WELD STUD 1/4-20 x .75" LONG 1 - - Production B | -
48 | SM 91173 4 STIFFENER 45" DEEP PARAMOUNT TOP 1 Production M | X
49 | CP 54348 3 SCREW, 1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 6 - - Production B | -
50 | MA 20776X 3 ASSY,BRUSH TOP PANEL - 32"W x 45"DP. SPECIAL NETWORK PARAMOUNT 2 51 - Vantage VS2 Production X
51 | SM 20775X 4 PANEL, BRUSH TOP,SPECIAL - 32"W X 45"DP. FOR SPECIAL RAIL COVERS 32" WIDE FRAME 1 50 - Paramount Production M | X
52 | CR 91171 4 BRUSH STRIP - 3" WIDE, NYLON 32.00" LONG 2 Multiple Association McMASTER-CARR Production M | X
53 | CP 66714 3 SCREW, PAN HEAD SWAGEFORM (OR EQUIVALENT) 4 Production B

54 | MA JRR44CMSQ 2 RM REDUCER RAILS - 44U, 19" EIA, .375 SQUARE HOLES 1 50 - Paramount Production M | -
55 | SA 13152X 3 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 44U x 19"EIA, LH, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 2 50 - Paramount Production -
56 | SM 13148X 4 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 19"EIA, 44U, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 1 50 - Paramount Production -
57 | SM 13148X 5 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 19" EIA 44U, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 1 50 - Paramount Production -
58 | CP 87334 5 THREADED INSERT - 1/4 - 20 2 Production

59 | CP 54348 5 SCREW, 1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 2 - - Production B | -
60 | CP WHITE_INK 4 WHITE INK 1 Production -
61 | SA 13151X 3 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 44U x 19"EIA, RH, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 2 50 - Paramount Production -
62 | SM 13148X 4 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 19"EIA, 44U, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 1 50 - Paramount Production -
63 | SM 13148X 5 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 19" EIA 44U, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 1 50 - Paramount Production -
64 = CP 87334 5 THREADED INSERT - 1/4 - 20 2 Production

65 CP 54348 5 SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 2 - - Production B | -
66 | CP WHITE_INK 4 WHITE INK 1 Production -
67 | SM 17677X 3 SPACER - RACK MOUNT RAIL FOR 30" W CABINET - ESPN 12 50 Paramount Production M | X
68 = CP 88989 3 BOLT, CARRIAGE 1/4-20 x 4.00" LONG 12 60 - Profile FASTENAL #21169 Production

69 | CP 81647 3 WASHER 72 Production M

70 | CP 87382 3 KNOB, T-HANDLE 1/4-20, BLACK 12 Production

71 KIT PMKIT43 3 KIT RACK MYG RAILS - W/O TKNOBS 1 Multiple Association Production M | -
72 | CP 94093 3 SCREW,1/4-20X3/8 HEX WSHR HD SLOT THREAD ROLLING, ZINC 48 Fastenal 0142481 Production X
73 | MA JFTK30_ 2 FRAME TRIM KIT - 30"W SETUP FOR 45" D x 84"H 1 50 - Paramount Production

74 SM 8616X 3 TOP TRIM 30" WIDE 2 50 - Paramount Production -
75 | SC 17287X 3 WIREWAY COVER 30" ONE PIECE DUAL NOTCH 2 50 - Paramount Production -
76 | CP 66714 3 SCREW, PAN HEAD SWAGEFORM (OR EQUIVALENT) 8 Production B

77 | SM 8685X 3 BOTTOM FILLER - 30" W 2 50 - Paramount Production -
78 PMKIT56 3 TRIM INSTALLATION KIT - 1 Production

79 | SA PDUBRCKTPMT 2 POWER STRIP BRACKET ASSY - PMT FRAME PARAMOUNT 1 50 - Paramount Production X
80 | MA 29099X 3 PDU BRACKET - PMT FRAME PARAMOUNT 2 - Production

81 | MP 29099X 4 PDU BRACKET - PMT FRAME PARAMOUNT 1 50 Production X
82 | CP 87858 3 WASHER, 1/4", INT/EXT TOOTH 4 Production

83 | CP 54348 3 SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 4 - - Production B | -




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_2


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_21


	Sheet 3
	Views
	new_view_27
	top_28
	bottom_29
	left_30
	right_31
	new_view_32
	top_34
	D
	new_view_37


	Sheet 4
	Sheet 5

